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From: "Morgan, Martha" <martha.morgan@ncdenr.gov> 
To: "Gena Townsend" <Townsend .Gena@epamail.epa.gov>; "Hartzell, Beth" 

<beth .hartzell@ncdenr.gov>; <bryan.k.beck@navy.mil>; "Bozzini, Chris/CL T' 
<Chris.Bozzini@CH2M.com> ; <david.t.cleland@navy.mil>; "Henderson, KimberlyNBO" 
<Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com>; <marcy@rhea.us>; "Louth, MatWBO" 
<Matt.Louth@CH2M.com>; <Mark.Pisarcik@shawgrp.com>; "Mcelveen , Randy" 
<randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov>; <robert.a.lowder@usmc.mil>; <townsend.gena@epa.gov>; "Ben 
Grosser" <ben@rhea.us>; "Rychak CIV Charity M" <charity.rychak@usmc.mil>; 
<SWhitworth@osageva.com>; <cweber@osageva.com> 

Sent: Monday, August 06, 2012 2:46PM 
Subject: RE: Draft EECA UX0-14- EPA's comments 

Hey there, 

I have just finished reviewing the Draft EECA for UX0-14, Former Indoor Pistol Range and I don't have any 
comments on the document. As we discussed on the conference call last week, I concur with the proposed 
plans for this site . Let me know if you need a letter stating this as well but I know you needed the results of the 
review quickly. Thanks, 

Marti 

From: Gena Townsend [mailto :Townsend.Gena@epamail.epa.gov] 
Sent: Thursday, August 02, 2012 3:11PM 
To: Hartzell, Beth; bryan.k.beck@navy.mil; Chris.Bozzini@CH2M.com; david.t.cleland@navy.mil; 
Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; marcy@rhea.us; Morgan, Martha; mlouth@ch2m.com; 
Mark.Pisarcik@shawgrp.com; Mcelveen, Randy; robert.a.lowder@usmc.mil; townsend.gena@epa.gov; Ben 
Grosser; Rychak CIV Charity M; SWhitworth@osageva.com; cweber@osageva.com 
Subject: Draft EECA UX0-14 - EPA's comments 

Hi All, 

See attached EPA's comments on the Draft EECA for UX0-14, Former Indoor Pistol Range 

(See attachedfile: UX0-14 Draft EECA- EPA's comment summary- 8-2012.pdj) 

Gena D. Townsend 
US EPA 
61 Forsyth Street, SW 
Atlanta, Georgia 30303 
Tel. No: (404) 562-8538 
Townsend. Gena@epa.gov 

9/27/2012 


